
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

35 

95 

54 

8 

88 

90 

65 

11 

26 

75 

178 

175 

28 

56 

74 

87 

55 

2 

58 

70 

92 

23 

257 

Last Name 

PALLADINO 

LAMAGNI 

FONTANA 

STRIATO 

SCOTTI 

D'AMBROSIO 

VOCATURI 

FABBRETTI 

BRUNO 

PETUCCO 

PAPA 

LUCINI 

SCALTRITTI 

CASTELNUOVO 

FERRARA 

LA ROCCA 

POZZOLI 

MELARA 

GIRLANDA 

MASONI 

RADAELLI 

QUERIO 

ANTONINI 

First Name 

Massimiliano 

Michael 

Alberto 

Cristian 

Francesco 

Michael 

Giuseppe 

Marco 

Walter 

Daniele 

Gelsomino 

Simone 

Diego 

Alessio 

Luciano 

Eliseo 

Sergio 

Lorenzo 

Luciano 

Massimo 

Alberto 

Marco 

Alessandro 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

MASTER 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

MASTER 

MASTER 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI ZX10  

APRILIA 

SUZUKI 

APRILIA 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

DUCATI 

KAWASAKI 

Club 

DRIVERS 

MOTOFALCHI 

DUCALE 

100 HP 

DUCATI CLUB TORINO 

GENOVA 

CUBO 

DUCALE 

LUPI ARRAPATI 

DEI RAPACI 

INT.MV AGUSTA 

MX REVEL 

CARATE 955 

DESIO 

CODOGNO 

ALEF 

DUCALE 

ROSSO CORSA 

DUCATI TORINO 

DUCALE 

Best Tm 

1:11.140 

1:11.401 

1:11.791 

1:11.871 

1:12.182 

1:12.490 

1:12.547 

1:13.145 

1:13.297 

1:13.849 

1:14.122 

1:14.772 

1:14.832 

1:15.022 

1:15.036 

1:15.226 

1:15.438 

1:15.451 

1:15.481 

1:16.059 

1:18.040 

1:18.795 

1:19.630 

Diff 

0.261 

0.651 

0.731 

1.042 

1.350 

1.407 

2.005 

2.157 

2.709 

2.982 

3.632 

3.692 

3.882 

3.896 

4.086 

4.298 

4.311 

4.341 

4.919 

6.900 

7.655 

8.490 

Gap 

0.261 

0.390 

0.080 

0.311 

0.308 

0.057 

0.598 

0.152 

0.552 

0.273 

0.650 

0.060 

0.190 

0.014 

0.190 

0.212 

0.013 

0.030 

0.578 

1.981 

0.755 

0.835 

In Lap 

8 

4 

9 

4 

4 

9 

5 

4 

3 

8 

5 

6 

9 

8 

6 

8 

11 

8 

5 

10 

5 

8 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 27/05/2018 9.49.56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

Race Attack 1000 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:31:21 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

27/05/2018 09:30 


